7/A YAMAHA SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE OF VIRGINIA
'A

Supersport/Superstock 600 Practice Group 1

Group 1 Entry List

1 JD Beach SSP Philpot, KY Y.E.S./Graves/Yamaha 2015 Yamaha YZF-R6
'27 Joe Roberts SSP Glendale, CA Wheels In Motion/ Meen Yamaha 2015 Yamaha YZF-R6
31 Garrett Gerloff SSP New Waverly, TX Y.E.S./Graves/Yamaha 2015 Yamaha YZF-R6
"33 Conner Blevins STK6 EMR Excel Racing 2016 Kawasaki ZX-6R
’35 Benito Solis Jr. SSP North Hollywood, CA  Team H35 2016 Honda CBR600RR
45 Cameron Petersen SSP Johannesburg, S. Africa M4 SportbikeTrackGear.com Suzuki 2016 Suzuki GSX-R600
53 Valentin Debise SSP Albi, France M4 SportbikeTrackGear.com Suzuki 2016 Suzuki GSX-R600
484 Joseph Giannotto SSP Hastings, FL Limitless Racing 2014 Yamaha YZF-R6
74 Bryce Prince STK6 Bakersfield, CA Riders Discount Tuned Racing 2016 Yamaha YZF-R6
'80 Dakota Mamola STK6 Santa Clara, CA HB Racing/Meen Yamaha 2016 Yamaha YZF-R6
62 Andy DiBrino STK6 Portland, OR ICON/Motosport.com/DiBrino Racing 2015 Yamaha YZF-R6
91 JC Camacho STK6 Deer Park, TX Altus Motorsports 2015 Yamaha YZF-R6
"4 Travis Wyman STK6 Las Vegas, NV Kyle Wyman Racing 2013 Yamaha YZF-R6
33 Conner Blevins STK6 Oklahoma City, OK EMR Excel Racing 2016 Kawasaki ZX-6R
"5 Gage McAllister STK6 Lincoln, CA NCR Development 2014 Yamaha YZF-R6
"34 Xavier Zayat STK6 New Windsor, NY M4 SportbikeTrackGear.com Suzuki 2016 Suzuki GSX-R600
55 Michael Gilbert STK6 Santa Ana, CA Michael Gilbert Racing 2015 Yamaha YZF-R6
760 Timothy Wilson STK6 Cedar Park, TX Karns Perfomance 2011 Kawasaki ZX-6R
194 Deion Campbell STK6

22 Gabe Miller STK6 Midland, Ml MotoEverything/Diesel Ops Racing 2014 Yamaha YZF-R6
96 Jason Aguilar STK6 Placentia, CA Riders Discount Tuned Racing 2015 Yamaha YZF-R6
13 Melissa Paris STK6 Oceanside, CA Seven Corners M4 Racing 2016 Suzuki GSX-R600
773 Mark Rhoades STK6 Addison, IL Rhoades Racing 2015 Kawasaki ZX-6R
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MOTOAMERICA

Supersport/Superstock 600 Practice Group 2

CJ Laroche
Mitch Card

Nick Doolan
Caroline Olsen
Jon Foy

Richie Escalante
Christian Crosslin
Casey Tobolewski
Andrew Lee

Nick McFadden
Jamie Bishop
Josh Fogle

Anne Roberts
Luke Luciano
Rob Woodworth
Shelina Moreda
Jai Armstrong
Eric Telger

Dan McCormack
Nickalus Schmitt
Patricia Fernandez

STK6
STK6
STK6
STK6
STK6
STK6
STK6
STK6
STK6
STK6
STK6
STK6
STK6
STK6
STK6
STK6
STK6
STK6
STK6
STK6
STK6

Bellaire, OH
Ripley, ON, Canada
Houston, TX
Halden, Norway
Jupiter, FL
Hidalgo, Mexico
Raleigh, NC
Flemington, NJ
Clovis, CA
Owensboro, KT
Mooresville, NC
Chula Vista, CA
Acworth, GA
Seattle, WA
Charleston, SC
Petaluma, CA
Ashland, OR
Alexandria, VA
West Hollywood, CA
Raleigh, NC
Tulsa, OK

LaRoche Racing

Card Racig

LSTD Racing

Team LOXY/M4 Suzuki
Foy Brothers Racing

HB Racing/Meen Yamaha
Crosslin Racing

Casey Tobolewski Racing
ADR Motorsports
McFadden Racing

NJB Racing

MotoShop

N2 Trackdays

Zone 9 Racing

Badwill Racing

TOBC Racing

Zone 9 Racing

Eric Telger Racing

Riders Discount Tuned Racing
Screaming Chicken Racing
ADR Motorsports
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2012 Yamaha YZF-R6
2012 Yamaha YZF-R6
2015 Yamaha YZF-R6
2016 Suzuki GSX-R600
2012 Yamaha YZF-R6
2016 Yamaha YZF-R6
2011 Yamaha YZF-R6
2010 Yamaha YZF-R6
2015 Yamaha YZF-R6
2015 Yamaha YZF-R6
2014 Yamaha YZF-R6
2014 Suzuki GSX-R600
2012 Yamaha YZF-R6
2014 Yamaha YZF-R6
2011 Yamaha YZF-R6
2013 Yamaha YZF-R6
2008 Yamaha YZF-R6
2008 Yamaha YZF-R6
2013 Yamaha YZF-R6
2014 Triumph Daytona 675R
2016 Yamaha YZF-R6




KTM Entry List - 28

No.
63

65

91

97

106
118
120
130
144
148
157
158
160
164
200
201
220
297
316
359
414
516
520
618
717
721
771
969

Rider

Alejandro Gutierrez
Josh Serne
Brandon Altmeyer
Christopher Kosan
Setin West
Benjamin Smith
Ashton Yates
Renzo Ferreira
Valentine Welch

Sean Ungvarsky
Garrett Parker

Nicholas Swensgard
Trevor Standish
Cory Ventura

Tyler Wissel

Joshua Jovi

Ryan Wissel

Ezra Beaubier

lan Champness
Jaret Nassaney
Jake Fell

Anthony Mazziotto Il
John Knowles
Jackson Blackmon
Jody Barry

Nolan Lamkin

Draik Beauchamp
Brandon Paasch
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Class
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Hometown
Toluca, Mexico
Placerville, CA
Cedar Park, TX
Melbourne, FL
Oreana, IL
Glenmoore, PA
Eatonton, GA
Campinas, Brazil
Medford, OR
Phoenix, AZ
Suwanee, GA
Scottsdale, AZ
Roswell, GA
Union City, CA
Medina, OH
Blythewood, SC
Medina, OH
Roseville, CA
Gardnerville, NV
Altus, OK
Galesburg, IL
Hammonton, NJ
San Francisco, CA
Rock Hill, SC

Lake In The Hills, IL

Indianapolis, IN
Knoxville, TN
Freehold, NJ

Team

MiniGP Mexico

Team 65

Altmeyer Racing

Kosan MotoSport

West RoadRacing
Quarterley Racing/ On Track Development
Yates Racing

Team Rabid Transit

Speed Monkey Racing
Savage Racing

GAP Racing

Nicholas Swensgard Racing
Pure Attitude Racing

Team Champ

Wissel Racing

HFD1 Racing

Wissel Racing

Team Champ

Team Champ

Altus Motorsports

Fell Racing

Jimmy Winters Motorsports
West RoadRacing

AXcess Racing LLC

Double B Racing

Cycle Gear Racing
Quarterley Racing/ On Track Development
AXcess Racing LLC
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Bike

2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2016 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2016 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2015 KTM RC390
2016 KTM RC390




